
Sumner County
2023-2024 Calendar

Registration Fee:  till May 31st :  $40.00 per child ; starting June 1st:  $50.00 per child

2023-2024 CALENDAR OF WEEKLY FEES FOR FUN COMPANY
Before School: After Care: Before/After School:

School Age: $56         School Age: $73        School Age: $77         

Full Week Breaks:
$25  per day

Must Pre-Register

Full Day Out:
$20  per day in addition to weekly fee. 

Must Pre-Register

Abbreviated Day Care: 
$10 in addition to weekly fee

Must Pre-Register

Dates Fees… Schedule Notes…
Tuesday, August 1 Regular weekly fees / no reduction First day of Fun Company

Monday, September 4 Regular weekly fees / no reduction Labor Day- No school- Fun Co. closed

Monday, September 18
Regular weekly fee/no reduction
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Parent Teacher Confrance Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Monday - Friday , 
October, 2-6 

No Regular Weekly Fees for this week
ADO is available/ $25 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Fall Break-  ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Wednesday November 1
Regular weekly fee/no reduction
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Teacher Work Day- ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Monday, November 20, 
Tuesday, November 21,
Wednesday, November 22

No Regular Weekly Fees for this week
ADO is available/ $25 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Thanksgiving Break- ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Thursday, November 23 -
Friday, November 24 YMCA Fun Company Closed Thanksgiving : Fun Company Closed. 

Thursday, December 21 &
Friday, December 22

Regular weekly fee/no reduction
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Winter Break ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Monday, December 25 thru 
Friday, December 29

No Regular Weekly Fees 
Fun Company Closed. No care available Christmas : Fun Company Closed. 

Monday, January 1 No Regular Weekly Fees 
Fun Company Closed. No care available New Years : Fun Company Closed. 

Tuesday, January 2 thru
Friday, January 5

No Regular Weekly Fees for this week
ADO is available/ $25 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Winter Break- ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Monday, January 8
Regular weekly fee/no reduction
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Teacher Work Day- ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Tuesday, January 9 Regular weekly fees / no reduction Return for 2nd Semester 

Monday, January 15 Fun Company Closed. No care available MLK Holiday: Fun Company Closed. 

Monday, Febuary 19
Regular weekly fee/no reduction
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Presidents Day: ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Tuesday, March 5
Regular weekly fee/no reduction
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Teacher Work Day: ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Monday, March 18-
Friday, March 22

No Regular Weekly Fees for this week
ADO is available/ $25 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Spring Break ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Friday, March 29 Closed / regular weekly fees Good Friday: Fun Company Closed. 

Wednesday, May 22 Regular weekly fee/no reduction Last Day of Fun Co for 2023-2024 School 
Term



Thursday May 23 &
Friday May 24 Fun Company Closed. No care available Fun Company Closed as we transition to 

summer adventure.

Our Mission: A worldwide charitable fellowship united by a common loyalty to Jesus Christ for the purpose of helping people grow in spirit, 
mind and body.
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